
ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

1:40 PM Load Truck during 5th Period & 6th Period
3:30 PM Load Bus

Dinner (bring a sack dinner ) for the bus ride there or back
3:45 PM Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
4:00 PM Arrive at Laguna Hills High School
4:05 PM Line-up for restroom break

Snack (provided by the Boosters )
Unload Trucks

4:30 PM Stretch & Change
5:00 PM Line-up to go to the stadium
5:15 PM Report time in the Stadium
5:20 PM Intermediate School report to their respected pairing of High Schools to review Pep Tunes
5:45 PM Setup for Star Spangled Banner (see map)
6:00 PM Rehearsal of Star Spangled Banner with all schools
6:30 PM Welcome by LHHS Principal

LHHS & 8th Graders perform National Anthem
THHS, RSM, MVHS, LP to play pep tunes before LHHS performance

6:40 PM Laguna Hills High School Performance
THHS, RSM, MVHS, LP to play pep tunes after LHHS performance

6:55 PM El Toro High School Performance
ETHS, Ser, LHHS, LA to play pep tunes after ETHS performance

7:10 PM Mission Viejo High School Performance
ETHS, Ser, LHHS, LA to play pep tunes after MVHS performance
THHS to take the field

7:25 PM Trabuco Hills High School Performance
7:40 PM Band Fest Concludes
7:45 PM Change & Load Truck
9:00 PM Depart from Laguna Hills High School
9:15 PM Approximate arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
9:20 PM Unload Trucks

10:15 PM Roll-Call & Approximate Dismissal 

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

Wednesday, November 2, 2022
4th Annual SVUSD Band Fest

@ Laguna Hills High School in Laguna Hills, California
Saddleback Valley Unified School District (SVUSD)

Last Updated on 10/28/2022 at 2:36 PM


